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House Wine
Square Mile Chardonnay

Square Mile Sauvignon Blanc
Square Mile Pinot Gris
Square Mile Pinot Noir

Chardonnay

Giesen Vineyard Selection

Ash Ridge

Sauvignon Blanc
Brancott Estate Flight (lower alcohol)

Giesen Vineyard Selection

Tinpot Hut

Other White Wine
Giesen Estate Riesling

Pinot Noir
Roaring Meg
Stoneleigh Latitude

Other Red Wine
Giesen Vineyard Selection Merlot

Peter Lehmann Cabernet Merlot

Sparkling Wine
Jacob’s Creek Brut

Deutz

Pricing correct as at 1 May 2016. Prices subject to change.

Glass
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00

$8.00
$9.50

$8.00
$8.00

$10.00

$8.00

$10.50

$11.00

$8.00
$8.50

Piccolo

$8.00

$12.00

Bottle
$28.00

$28.00
$28.00

$28.00

$35.00
$45.00

$35.00
$35.00
$46.00

$35.00

$49.00

$50.00

$35.00
$34.00

Bottle
$31.00

$48.00



Bottled Beer & Cider

Amstel Light $8.00 Steinlager Mid $8.00
Corona $8.50 Steinlager Classic $9.00
Boundary Road Range $8.50 Steinlager Pure $9.00
Speight’s Gold Medal Ale $8.50 Heineken $9.00
Speight’s Mid Ale $8.50 Stella Artois $9.00
Speight’s Summit Lager $8.50 Honesty Box Cider $8.50
On Tap 12 ounce Pint
Bouncing Czech’ $5.50 $8.00
Carlsberg $5.50 $8.00
Speight’s Gold Medal Ale’ $5.50 $8.00
Wild Buck Ale $5.50 $8.00
Wild Buck Lager $5.50 $8.00
Honesty Box Apple Cider $6.00 $8.50

‘Valetta function room only

All house spirits (double) $9.00

RTD’s available upon request

Ginger beer $4.50 Orange Juice (glass) $3.00
Mother energy drink $4.00 Orange Juice (1 litre) $12.00
Red Bull energy drink $5.00 Post mix (glass) $3.00
Sparkling grape juice $5.00 Post mix (1 litre) $6.00

Pricing correct as at 1 May 2016. Prices subject to change.
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