

















Beverages

Wine List

House Wine	Glass	Bottle
Square Mile Chardonnay	\$7.00	\$28.00
Square Mile Sauvignon Blanc	\$7.00	\$28.00
Square Mile Pinot Gris	\$7.00	\$28.00
Square Mile Pinot Noir	\$7.00	\$28.00
Chardonnay		
Giesen Vineyard Selection	\$8.00	\$35.00
Ash Ridge	\$9.50	\$45.00
Sauvignon Blanc		
Brancott Estate Flight (lower alcohol)	\$8.00	\$35.00
Giesen Vineyard Selection	\$8.00	\$35.00
Tinpot Hut	\$10.00	\$46.00
Other White Wine		
Giesen Estate Riesling	\$8.00	\$35.00
Pinot Noir		
Roaring Meg	\$10.50	\$49.00
Stoneleigh Latitude	\$11.00	\$50.00
Other Red Wine		
Giesen Vineyard Selection Merlot	\$8.00	\$35.00
Peter Lehmann Cabernet Merlot	\$8.50	\$34.00
Sparkling Wine	Piccolo	Bottle
Jacob's Creek Brut	\$8.00	\$31.00
Deutz	\$12.00	\$48.00



Beer & Cider

Bottled Beer & Cider

Amstel Light	\$8.00	Steinlager Mid	\$8.00
Corona	\$8.50	Steinlager Classic	\$9.00
Boundary Road Range	\$8.50	Steinlager Pure	\$9.00
Speight's Gold Medal Ale	\$8.50	Heineken	\$9.00
Speight's Mid Ale	\$8.50	Stella Artois	\$9.00
Speight's Summit Lager	\$8.50	Honesty Box Cider	\$8.50

On Tap	12 ounce	Pint
Bouncing Czech*	\$5.50	\$8.00
Carlsberg	\$5.50	\$8.00
Speight's Gold Medal Ale	\$5.50	\$8.00
Wild Buck Ale	\$5.50	\$8.00
Wild Buck Lager	\$5.50	\$8.00
Honesty Box Apple Cider	\$6.00	\$8.50

Spirits

All house spirits (double)	\$9.00
RTD's available upon request	

Non-alcoholic

*Valetta function room only

Ginger beer	\$4.50	Orange Juice (glass)	\$3.00
Mother energy drink	\$4.00	Orange Juice (1 litre)	\$12.00
Red Bull energy drink	\$5.00	Post mix (glass)	\$3.00
Sparkling grape juice	\$5.00	Post mix (1 litre)	\$6.00

